
PLAN HOLDER LIST 
Irvine Ranch Water District  (As of 8-16-13) 
PR 11218 Baker Water Treatment Plant  

Project Manager:  Joe McGehee- Bids September 26, 2013 at 2:00 P.M. PST 
 

Plan Holder 
 

 
 

Type 
 

Date 

Documents Received 
Volumes 1- 5 

Complete  
Set 

Volumes 
 

Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. 
Trina Clay 
16481 Scientific Way 
Irvine, CA 92618 
P:  949 333-1500  F:  949 333-1510 
tclay@shimmick.com 

 
 

Prime 
08/16/13 1  

Helix Electric, Inc. 
Jo Zomayah 
6795 Flanders Drive 
San Diego, CA 92121 
P: 858 623-1425  F: 858 535-0738 
jzomayah@helixelectric.com 

 
 
 

Sub 08/14/13  

Volumes 
1, 2A, 2B,  
3B & DVD 

 

Bid America Project Manager 
Tracy Kirby 
41085 Elm Street  
Murrieta, CA 92562 
P: 951 813-2084  F: 951 600-0615 
planroom@bidamerica.com 

 
 
 

Other 8/13/13   

Morrow Meadows 
Barb McNemar-Haren 
618 Reyes Drive 
Walnut, CA 91789 
P:  909 598-7700  F:  909 839-8182 
bharen@morrow-meadows.com 

 
 
 

Sub 8/13/13  

Volumes 
1, 2A, 2B, 3A, 

3B & DVD 
 

Bergelectric Corp. 
Mike Hughes 
650 Opper Street 
Escondido, CA  92029 
P:  760 670 2225  F:  760 746-6412 
mhughes@bergelectric.com 

 
 
 

Sub 8/12/13  

1, 2A, 2B, 2C, 
2D, 3-A & 3B, 

4A-4D, & 5 
DVD 

(Full Size Plans) 
 

Mcgraw-Hill Construction/Dodge 
Diana Boyles 
4300 Beltway Place Suite 180 
Arlington, TX 76018 
T:  530 674 2805  F: 877-836-5711 
 dodge_document_we@mhfi.com 

 
 
 

Other 
 

8/9/13  DVD 
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Volumes 
 

Morrow Meadows  
Ray Winstead 
231 Benton Court 
City of Industry, CA  91789 
P:  909 598-7700  F:  909 839-8182 
rwinstead@morrow-meadows.com 

 
 
 

Sub 8/9/13  

Volumes 
1, 2A, 2B, 3B & 

DVD 
 

KDC-Systems 
Todd York 
4462 Corporate Center Drive 
Los Alamitos, CA 90720 
P: 714 484 2337  F: 714 484 2398 
tyork@kdc-systems.com 
 

 
 
 

SI 8/8/13 1  

iSqFt Planroom 
Christal Hassell  
77738 Flora Road 
Palm Desert, CA 92211 
P: 800-364-2059 F: 866-570-8187 
California@isqft.com 
 

 
 
 
 

Other 
8/8/13   

AGC - Plan Room-Pat Brown 
San Diego Chapter, Inc 
4355 Ruffin Road , Suite 103 
P: 858.874-8560 F: 858 874 8569 
PBrown@agcsd.org 

 
 

Other 8/8/13 
   

PCL Constrution, Inc.  
Lisa Plant 
277 Rancheros Dr, Suite 202 
San Marcos, CA  92069 
P:  760 471-8414  F: 760 471-8453 
laplante@pcl.om 

 
 

Prime 
8/8/13 1  

W. M. Lyles Co. 
Shelia Simmons 
42142 Roick Drive 
Temecula, CA  92590 
P:  951-973-7393   F:  951 698-3031 
sheilasimmons@wmlylesco.com 

 
 

Prime 
8/7/13 1  
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Archer Western Contractors (Walsh 
Group) 
Don Rainey 
1830 N. 95th Avenue, Suite 114 
Phoenix, AZ 85037 
858-715-720   F:  858 715-7201 
drainey@walshgroup.com 

 
 
 

Prime 8/7/13 1  

J. F. Shea Construction, Inc 
Lori Olivas 
667 Brea Canyon Road, Suite 30 
Walnut, CA 91788-0489 
P:  909-595-4397  F:  909 444 4268 
estimating-water@@jfshea.com 

 
 
 

Prime 8/7/13 1  

 
 

mailto:lori.olivas@jfshea.com

